

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.MP No.16673-16674/2016 & CrI.MP No.16675-16676/2016 IN
R.P.(CrI.) No. 192-193/2011 In CrI.A. No. 1396-1397/2008

VIKRAM SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/10/2016 These CrI.MPs were circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications on Monday, 17th October, 2016 before an
appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master